Industry Leading Technology for Off-Grid, Off-Shore and Backup Power Applications
www.xunzel.com© Copyright Xunzel. Information contained in this document is subject to change withoutnotice.
Th
e
d
es
ig
n
 a
n
d
 a
ll
p
h
o
to
s
an
d
 d
ra
w
in
gs
 o
f
th
es
e
sh
ee
ts
 a
re
 p
ro
te
ct
ed
 b
y
la
w
 a
n
d
 m
ay
 n
o
t
b
e
d
is
tr
ib
u
te
d
, r
ep
ro
d
u
ce
d
, i
n
 w
h
o
le
 o
r
in
 p
ar
t,
 p
u
b
lis
h
ed
 o
r
u
se
d
 fo
r
an
y
p
u
rp
o
se
 w
it
h
o
u
t
th
e
ex
p
re
ss
 w
ri
tt
en
 c
o
n
se
n
t
o
f X
U
N
ZE
L.
©
 X
U
N
ZE
L
-X
u
n
ze
l i
s
n
o
t
re
sp
o
n
si
b
le
 fo
r
p
o
ss
ib
le
 ty
p
o
gr
ap
h
ic
al
 e
rr
o
rs
.
MIROSOLAR-PRO™ MSRG Series – XUNZEL
XUNZEL industrial-grade small solar panels use the highest quality materials
to provide long-term, reliable performance in the field.
MICROSOLAR™ Photovoltaic Solar Panels are made with high efficiency solar
cells. Robust and ready to be used in all kind of applications, battery charging
and power your electronics.
Designed for high volume applications, prototyping, experiments and
learning.
Put the power of solar energy in your creations
Descripción
MICROSOLAR-PRO™MSRG Series.  Small Photovotaic Solar Panels
• Frame-less design, light and compact. Easy to integrate into your
application. With long extra-flat cable (3mm) 1500m length.
• High quality materials. UV-resistant and tested IPX7 waterproof,
designed for extreme environments.
• Designed for optimal battery charging with excellent response over a
wide wavelength range and stability.
• Suitable for rechargeable Lead-acid Pb, Ca, NiCd, NiMH and Lithium
batteries and capacitors
• Through holes make mounting simple (Ø5 mm).
• 100% Tested
• Ideal for IoT, IIoT, OoT, integration, motors, robots, mobile, etc.
• XUNZEL can design custom MICROSOLAR™ photovoltaic solar panels to
your specifications.
Model Pmax Voc/Vmpp Isc/Impp Dims Weight Cable
MS4W76V6 4.7 W 7.8 / 6.6 V 760 / 710 mA 240x150x2.2 mm 150 g 1.5 m cable
Technical Specifications
XU-92220420-MA
© Copyright 2022 XUNZEL™ reserves the right to make changes and improvements without prior notice. Specifications are subject to change without further notification. NOT IN SCALE
MS4W76V6
4.7W | 6V
Dim.: 240 x 150 x 2.2 mm
Downloaded from Arrow.com.